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Favbet League
2020/21 26th round, Match #180

Friday, 09.05.2021, 17:00, Dnipro-Arena, Dnipro. 13°C.

«Dnipro-1» Dnipro

1 : 1

«Ruh» Lviv

33 Yurchuk Valerii
3 Adamiuk Volodymyr
22 Douglas
39 Svatok Oleksandr
24 Dubinchak Vladyslav
20 Di Franko
76 Pikhalonok Oleksandr
10 Buletsa Serhii
25 Čuze Mario
8 Kogut Igor (C)
7 Dovbyk Artem

Substitutes
23 Sarnavskyi Bohdan
2 Safronov Oleksandr
44 Batahov Arsenii
11 Tsurikov Andriy
14 Yarmoliuk Yehor
42 Honsalvez
53 Soloviov Maksym

Coach
Jovicevic Igor

33 Bandura Oleksandr
2 Hahun Roman
25 Bilyi Maksym
6 Zeс David
17 Mysyk Marian
18 Martynyuk Yaroslav (C)
5 Fedorchuk Valerii
11 Lytvynenko Ivan
10 Prytula Ostap
23 Boichuk Bohdan
7 Klymchuk Yurii

Substitutes
21 Mysak Roman
92 Sliubyk Bohdan
95 Runich Vasyl
94 Karabin Yaroslav
19 Kondrakov Daniil
88 Kukharuk Andrii
62 Rudiuk Volodymyr
91 Karasiuk Roman
63 Sapuha Marko

Coach
Fedyk Ivan

Referee:
Serputko Hennadii
Assistant 1:
Ohanesian Dmytro
Assistant 2:
Klymenko Taras
4th Official:
Ivanov Yurii
Referee Observer:
Dziuba Serhii

Delegate:
Derevianko Yaroslav
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Favbet League, 2020/21, 26th round, Match #180
Friday, 09.05.2021, 17:00, Dnipro-Arena, Dnipro. 13°C.

«Dnipro-1» Dnipro 1 : 1 «Ruh» Lviv
13' 10 Prytula Ostap

21' 17 Mysyk Marian

53' 7 Klymchuk Yurii
95 Runich Vasyl

8 Kogut Igor 57'

25 Čuze Mario 60'

10 Buletsa Serhii
14 Yarmoliuk Yehor 61'

65' 6 Zeс David

67' 11 Lytvynenko Ivan
88 Kukharuk Andrii

33 Yurchuk Valerii
23 Sarnavskyi Bohdan 78'

76 Pikhalonok Oleksandr
11 Tsurikov Andriy 78'

83' 18 Martynyuk Yaroslav
63 Sapuha Marko

83' 5 Fedorchuk Valerii
91 Karasiuk Roman

83' 10 Prytula Ostap
19 Kondrakov Daniil

25 Čuze Mario 89'

90' 91 Karasiuk Roman

8 Kogut Igor
44 Batahov Arsenii 90+2'

90+5' 19 Kondrakov Daniil

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


